XY-100SJ/4T-TLW/XY-100SJ/6T-TLW Pyramid Tea Bag &
Envelop Bag Packing Machine
Model XY-100SJ/4T-TLW & XY-100SJ/6T-TLW are our Pyramid Tea Bag & Envelop Bag Packing
Machine.  It is used for bag packing of black tea, green tea, Chinese herbal tea, fruit tea, health
tea, formulation tea, Babao tea, Chinese medicine pieces and so on.
Application
The automatic bag packing for black tea, green tea, Chinese herbal tea, fruit tea, health tea,
formulation tea, Babao tea, Chinese medicine pieces and so on.
Technical Parameters
Model XY-100SJ/4T-TLW XY-100SJ/6T-TLW
Measurement range 1- 10g
Measurement accuracy 士0.15g
Packing speed 35-45 bags/min
Measurement method 4 weighing batchers 6 weighing batchers
Packing method
Inner bag:Ultrasonic three sides traceless sealing packing
Ourter bag: Three sides or back heat sealing packing with composite
material
Packing size
Inner bag : 120mm (48* 50 mm)         Outer bag : ≥ 80*90 mm
Inner bag : 140mm (58* 60 mm)         Outer bag : ≥ 80*100 mm
Inner bag : 160mm ( 68* 70 mm)        Outer bag :≥ 90*110 mm
Packaging Materials
Inner bag: Nylon material imported from Japan, non-woven fabric,
100% biodegradable transparent materials, PET,PLA, etc
Outer bag: Heat sealing composite material
Material specification Innerbag : 120 mm、140 mm、160mm     Outerbag: ≥140 mm
Roll width 120、140、160 (mm)
Bag size 120mm (48*50 mm) 、140mm (56*58 mm) 、160mm ( 65*68 mm)
Unwinding quantity 2 Rolls
Unwinding diameter ≤φ400mm
Roll inner diameter φ76mm
Air pressure ≥1.2Mpa(The gas will be suplied by the buyer)
Control person 1
Power 3.2 Kw
Dimension
Inner bag machine: L 1600 * W 800 * H 1900 mm
Outer bag machine: L 1100 * W 950 * H 1620 mm
Weight 900Kg